
      2021 FFB Week 17 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 70 Trades: 85 Trades: 84 Trades: 91 Trades: 74

QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18 QB Rodgers 35 QB J. Allen 18 QB Herbert 33

QB Lance 31 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Wentz 15 QB Tannehill 22 QB Newton 3

RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB Kamara 31

RB Penny 64 RB Penny 64 RB Penny 64 RB Jacobs 25 RB Conner 1

RB Jones, R. 5 RB Jones, R. 5 RB Michel, S. 23 RB Jones, R. 5 RB N/A

FB Scott 32 FB Booker 8 FB Jackson, J. 13 FB Booker 8 FB Ingram 1

WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Adams 49 WR Adams 49 WR Kupp 33

WR Waddle 13 WR Brown, AJ 7 WR Brown, AJ 7 WR Brown, AJ 7 WR Diggs 17

WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR St. Brown (+5) 45 WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR N/A

TE Andrews 22 TE Kelce 16 TE Andrews 22 TE Kelce 16 TE Kittle 4

K Tucker 41 K Folk (14) K Tucker 41 K Tucker 41 K Tucker 41

DEF Patriots 22 DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Broncos 3

W/C Maher (37) W/C Maher 37 W/C Fairbairn (0) W/C Patterson (2) W/C Patterson (2)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 320 TOTAL: 239 TOTAL: 362 TOTAL: 237 TOTAL: 167

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 59 Trades: 83 Trades: 67 Trades: 78 Trades: 57

QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18

QB Tannehill 22 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Jones, M. 37

RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB Mixon 24

RB Patterson 8 RB Elliott 3 RB Jacobs 25 RB Mitchell 39 RB Barkley 17

RB Michel, S. 23 RB Singletary 35 RB Michel, S. 23 RB Williams, Dar. 39 RB Hubbard, C. 22

FB Mattison 8 FB Scott 32 FB Booker 8 FB Scott 32 FB Williams, J. 9

WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Samuel,D. 33

WR Waddle 13 WR Waddle 13 WR Renfrow 31 WR Waddle 13 WR Cooper 12

WR Beckham, O. 20 WR Beckham, O. 20 WR Boyd 17 WR Beckham, O. 20 WR Beckham, O. 20

TE Gronkowski 31 TE Andrews 22 TE Andrews 22 TE Kittle 4 TE Andrews 22

K Tucker (41) K Tucker 41 K Tucker 41 K Tucker (41) K Tucker 41

DEF Dolphins 4 DEF Buccaneers (7) DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Patriots 22 DEF Buccaneers 7

W/C Myers 50 W/C Chargers 15 W/C Fairbairn (0) W/C Myers 50 W/C Piniero (20)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 266 TOTAL: 263 TOTAL: 256 TOTAL: 311 TOTAL: 262

      2021 FFB Week 17 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 31 Trades: 93 Trades: 60 Trades: 113 Trades: 84

QB Wilson 42 QB J. Allen 18 QB Murray 39 QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18

QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Lance 31 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Lance 31

MIN Kamara 31 RB J. Taylor 26 RB Cook 7 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26

RB Mitchell 39 RB Penny 64 RB Patterson 8 RB Elliott 3 RB D. Harris 20

RB Jones, R. 5 RB Jones, R. 5 RB Gaskin 0 RB Jones, R. 5 RB Jones, R. 5

FB Mattison 8 FB Scott 32 FB McKissick 0 FB Scott 32 FB Scott 32

WR Johnson, Dio. 24 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33

WR Diggs 17 WR Brown, AJ 7 WR Renfrow 31 WR Brown, AJ 7 WR Waddle 13

WR N/A WR St. Brown (+5) 45 WR Parker 11 WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR Mooney 27

TE Ertz 17 TE Andrews 22 TE Kittle 4 TE Kelce 16 TE Kelce 16

K Zuerlein 1 K Gay 3 K Tucker 41 K Gay (3) K Folk (14)

DEF Cowboys 3 DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Dolphins 4 DEF Patriots 22 DEF Patriots 22

W/C Jets (3) W/C A. Brown (8) W/C Jaguars (-1) W/C Maher 37 W/C Piniero 20

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 192 TOTAL: 308 TOTAL: 183 TOTAL: 217 TOTAL: 263

CarlP Jessica Heather Ravi DaveT
Trades: 71 Trades: 60 Trades: 89 Trades: 103 Trades: 89

QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18 QB J. Allen 18 QB Murray 39 QB Hurts 27

QB Roethsliberger 11 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Lance 31 QB Lance 31 QB Tannehill 22

RB J. Taylor 26 RB Chubb 9 RB J. Taylor 26 RB Cook 7 RB Harris 68

RB Jacobs 25 RB Patterson 8 RB D. Harris 20 RB J. Robinson -1 RB Elliott 3

RB Michel, S. 23 RB Michel, S. 23 RB Jones, R. 5 RB Gaskin 0 RB Reynolds (+5) 2

FB Scott 32 FB Hilliard 39 FB Scott 32 FB Hilliard 39 FB Jackson, J. 13

WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Adams 49

WR Waddle 13 WR Waddle 13 WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR Aiyuk 24 WR Cooper 12

WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR Beckham, O. 20 WR St. Brown (+5) 45 WR Mooney 27 WR J. Jones 1

TE Kelce 16 TE Kelce 16 TE Kittle 4 TE Kittle 4 TE Kittle 4

K Gay (3) K Boswell 42 K Folk 14 K Tucker 41 K Butker (10)

DEF Eagles 14 DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Dolphins 4 DEF Bills 18

W/C Maher 37 W/C Igwebuike (-1) W/C Reynolds (-1) W/C Davis (13) W/C Maher 37

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 261 TOTAL: 233 TOTAL: 263 TOTAL: 248 TOTAL: 261

      2021 FFB Week 17 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB Seth
Trades: 89 Trades: 95 Trades: 107 Trades: 67 Trades: 95

QB J. Allen 18 QB Mahomes 33 QB Rodgers 35 QB Brady 55 QB Mahomes 33

QB Lance 31 QB Lance 31 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Lance 31 QB Lance 31

RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26 RB J. Taylor 26

RB Jacobs 25 RB Penny 64 RB Patterson 8 RB Penny 64 RB D. Harris 20

RB Michel, S. 23 RB Michel, S. 23 RB Wilson 5 RB Jones, R. 5 RB Jones, R. 5

FB Scott 32 FB Scott 32 FB Hilliard 39 FB Scott 32 FB Scott 32

WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Adams 49 WR Jefferson 17 WR Kupp 33

WR Waddle 13 WR Brown, AJ 7 WR Waddle 13 WR Metcalf 39 WR Waddle 13

WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR Davis, G. (+5) 13 WR Callaway (+5) 26 WR A. Brown(+5)(8) WR Brown (+5)(8)

TE Andrews 22 TE Kelce 16 TE Kittle 4 TE Kittle 4 TE Kelce 16

K Gay (3) K Zuerlein (1) K Tucker 41 K Tucker 41 K Elliott, J. 30

DEF Buccaneers 7 DEF Patriots 22 DEF Patriots 22 DEF Saints 29 DEF Bills 18

W/C Maher 37 W/C Maher 37 W/C A. Brown (8) W/C St. Brown 45 W/C St. Brown 45

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 15

TOTAL: 280 TOTAL: 342 TOTAL: 278 TOTAL: 403 TOTAL: 317

Mike Kim Major Mel Rashawd
Trades: 111 Trades: 99 Trades: 91 Trades: 68 Trades: 63

QB Stafford 32 QB Stafford 32 QB Prescott 33 QB Brady 55 QB Mahomes 33

QB Lance 31 QB Tagovailoa 5 QB Lance 31 QB Newton 3 QB Carr 23

RB Chubb 9 RB Chubb 9 RB J. Taylor 26 RB Montgomery 28 RB J. Taylor 26

RB Penny 64 RB Penny 64 RB Elliott 3 RB Patterson 8 RB Fournette 0

RB Michel, S. 23 RB Jones, R. 5 RB Singletary 35 RB Freeman, D. 16 RB N/A

FB Scott 32 FB Jackson, J. 13 FB Scott 32 FB Hilliard 39 FB McKissick 8

WR Samuel,D. 33 WR Kupp 33 WR Kupp 33 WR T. Hill 13 WR Kupp 33

WR Brown, AJ 7 WR Waddle 13 WR Waddle 13 WR Renfrow 31 WR Allen, K. 20

WR V. Jefferson 19 WR Boyd 17 WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR Mooney 27 WR N/A 13

TE Andrews 22 TE Kelce 16 TE Kittle 4 TE Kelce 16 TE Kelce 16

K Zuerlein (1) K Tucker 41 K Tucker 41 K Tucker 41 K Elliott, J. 30

DEF Patriots 22 DEF Eagles 14 DEF Patriots 22 DEF Buccaneers (7) DEF Eagles 14

W/C Maher 37 W/C R. Patterson (2) W/C Chargers (15) W/C WFT 9 W/C

Late Penalty: 37 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 373 TOTAL: 262 TOTAL: 286 TOTAL: 291 TOTAL: 216

      2021 FFB Week 17 Team Totals
Playing for fun Playing for fun Playing for fun

Michael Will Michaela Jared
Trades: 80 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0

QB Brady 55 QB QB Mahomes 33 QB Herbert 33 QB Herbert 33

QB Fields 13 QB QB Tannehill 22 QB Roethsliberger 11 QB Ryan 4

RB J. Taylor 26 RB RB J. Taylor 26 RB Kamara 31 RB Kamara 31

RB D. Harris 20 RB RB Penny 64 RB Elliott 3 RB Penny 64

RB Jones, R. 5 RB RB Williams, Dar. 39 RB Jones, R. 5 RB Singletary 35

FB Scott 32 FB FB D. Johnson 2 FB Scott 32 FB Jackson, J. 13

WR Kupp 33 WR WR Lamb 15 WR Diggs 17 WR Kupp 33

WR Waddle 13 WR WR Kirk 24 WR Kirk 24 WR Waddle 13

WR Beckham, O. 20 WR WR Boyd 17 WR A. Brown (+5) 8 WR Gage 13

TE Ertz 17 TE TE Kelce 16 TE Gronkowski 31 TE Andrews 22

K Tucker 41 K K Gay 3 K Boswell 42 K Boswell 42

DEF Dolphins 4 DEF DEF Saints 29 DEF Cowboys 3 DEF Buccaneers 7

W/C Gallup (17) W/C W/C Lawrence (11) W/C Maher (37) W/C Lawrence (11)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 279 TOTAL: 0 TOTAL: 290 TOTAL: 245 TOTAL: 310


